L18 0000 34127

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	ldress)	 – .		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)		
(Do	ocument Number))		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
<u> </u>				

Office Use Only



500328064455

04/22/19~-01030~-003 **25.00

19 APR 22 AM IN 23
SEURE LARY OF STALE AND ALL AND SEEF FOR INC.

CHAY 02 2010 T SCHROEDE

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

JJ WORLDWIDE SOLUTIONS,LLC

SUBJECT:

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Juanita T. Jamieson (Name of Person) JJ WORLDWIDE SOLUTIONS (Firm/Company) 3721 Collins St

Sarasota, FL 34232

(City/State and Zip Code)

(Address)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JUANITA JAMIESON at (941) 402-6711 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

G ADDRESS:

on Section of Corporations c 6327

P.O. ¢6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabil								
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on February 8, 2019 4-6-18 and assigned								
	document number L180000	13127							
3.	Note: If the date inserted in t	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: Ver date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) In this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be decive date on the Department of State's records.					ng) il not be		
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). THIS WAS ALL A FRAUD, I WAS LEAD TO BELIEVE MANY MOS-TRUTHS								
5.	If there are no members, en			the person	appointed t	o wind up 1	<u></u>	mpan	 y`s
	activities and affairs:	JUANITA JAMIES 3721 COLLINS ST	SON		-		CRETARY	APR 22	<u></u>
		SARASOTA, FL 34	1232			- 7	OF STATE	AH 114 23	<u>D</u>
6. lis	Signature of an authorized pated above to wind up the col	person or if there are mpany's activities an	no mer id affair	mbers, the s	signature of	the person	appoi	inted	— and
	Kranita Jan Signature	neson_	7:	uanita Jamie					
J	Signature		G FEE	E: \$25.00	Printed	Name			

L14000112918

(Req	uestor's Name)			
(Add	ress)			
(Add	ress)			
(City)	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:			

Office Use Only



100328051361

04/22/19--01030--011 **25.00

19 APR 22 ANTILLED
SECRETARY OF STATE

MAY 02 2019 T SCHROEDER

COVER LETTER

4

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

_{r.} Val-U-Nation, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Connie Moats
(Name of Person)
Val-U-Nation, LLC
(Firm/Company)
636 Bishop Bay Loop
(Address)
Apopka, FL 32712
(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Connie Moats

(Name of Person)

at (724) 462-4817

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability	ty company is	
2.	The Articles of Organization	n were filed on 07/17/2014	and assigned
	document number L1400011	2918	
3.	(effective Note: If the date inserted in the	ne dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date donis block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requive date on the Department of State's records.	
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (Closing business	that resulted in the limited liability company's diss copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	olution pursuant to section
5	If there are no members, enter	er the name and address of the person appointed to	wind up the Formerov's
٥.	activities and affairs:	Connie Moats - 636 Bishop Bay Loop, Apopka, FL 32	<u></u>
			Z AM
			STATE CORIDE
6. lis	Signature of an authorized p ted above to wind up the com	erson or if there are no members, the signature of the apany's activities and affairs:	ne person appointed and
(Jonnie Moats	Connie Moats	
	Signature	Printed N	lame

FILING FEE: \$25.00